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
DENNIS A. MrELRATH ...........................VICR PRESIDENT
JOHN M. DUNCKEL ................................... SECRETARY
GEORGE S. DENBO .....................................TREASURER

DIRECTORS
ED LYLK

HAROLD K. ALLEN
VENARD KEMP

Palos Verdes Estates 
Board of Realtors

RORF.RT C. ALLEN ................................ PRESIDENT
JACK D. KAHLO ......................... VICE PRESIDENT
VOLNKY L. WILLETT .......................2ND VICE PRESIDENT
VIRGIL THRUELSEN ................................... SECRETARY
FRANK N. WRIGHT.......................................TREASURER

DIRECTORS
R. DYMOCK SMITH ROBERT S. STRASRURR
CHRISTIAN DRAKE AL TRUCHIN

DERRELL HARLINK

San Pedro 
Board of Realtors

ROBERT S. OSTER .............................. PRESIDENT
BENJAMIN S. RUSSELL.................... VICE PRESIDENT
BETTY CHILDS ........................... EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

DIRECTORS
ALLEN T. ATCHISQN 
ROBBIE DANIELS 
MARTY MEDAK 
DALE SPRAGUB

Classified 
DA 5-1515

TONY CALIFANO
LEE HAUER

DON S.HOWALTER
BARBARA WALLS

Real Estate Trades 17

THREE BEDROOM, large family 
room, fireplace, T>i baths. 10r>- 
down. Will exchange for two bed­ 
room house. 
BODEN FR 0-25*1

Lets for Sale, Busintss 
and Residential

Lets fer Sal* (Business 
92 And Residential)

Choice Land
in

Short On Cash? 
Trade Your Car

into thl* two bedroom 
ttuceo home thl* weekend NIc* 
( cation. Hardwood floor*. Attach­ 
ed garag* and -140 foot lot. will 
Consider OPTION TO BUY, to 
responsible party. Vacant. Owner 
 nxloui and will sail for $1«3.

READY REALTY 

23844 Hawthornt Blvd.

FR 8-2294
(Open -Til t)

f OPEN DAILY * 
4701 Merrill

Three-bedroom, 1V« bath home. 
Carpeted. Ftncad yard. Two-car 
 araee Full price, 17MOO.

BOB STONE
REALTOR

FR 2-8092

PAINT 
AND SAVE

Here's an axr.aptlonally large 
thre* bedroom, plus family room 
Features built-in*, wall to wall 
carpets. Raised fireplace. Two car 
attached garage,   and   many 
other features. Take over W/» 
F.H.A. loan. For appointment to 
see. Call

FA 0-2770

DREAMER'S 
DELIGHT

This home i« for happy living 
and gracious hospitality. Thrtt 
bedrooms, iv< hath*. $24,»00.

Fran
REAL ESTATE

FR 8-9338

M-l  $495 Down 
Vacant 2 Bdrm.

Good area. Ideal moneymaker 
for small business or 7 ?

READY REAtTY 

13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533

OPEN SUNDAY 
1 to 5

249 East 214th St.
TORRANCE

NINE MONTHS NEW. BEAUTI­ 
FUL TWO-STORY, 4BEDROOM 
AND DEN HOME. TWO FULL 
BATHS, BUILT INS, DISHWASH­ 
ER, FORCED AIR, FIREPLACE. 
NEW TRACT OF FAME HOMES
SELLING FOR tlOOO MORE.

Van Lizzen
Realty

7170 PAMMf. LONG REACH

West Torrance 
High Potential

R_3 _ R.4 _ C-2

Jewell Land Co.
FR 1-6591

R-3
60x485-FOOT 

LOT

Vicinity of 
Amie and Emerald

$1.50 Per Sq. Foot

JEWELL LAND 
CO.

FR 1-6591

LOTS
50x135 

21307 Halldolc
Torrance

DA 3-9036
FA 011338,_ofter 6_p.m.
LEVEL~Catallna~vl«w lot, South 

Shore* , Anchovy near 25th. 60x122 
ft. $11,500. Bv owner.

"hon* E__ ~
ROLLING" Hllli~arM : Panoramic 

view harbor t city, « '» acra. M' 
Iront. $1»,500. Own«r. DA 4-4472.

Incom* Property 
Far S.U

Walteria
4 FURNISHED UNITS plus 7 
bedroom house, garages, good 
location. $45,500. Trade tor lot* 
or home

LANDMARK
REALTY 

FR 8-8506 Anytime
RETIRING from successful tailor­ 

ing business. Leas* with option 
to buy homa l> Income. FR 9 OOAA

30 Unit Apartment 
Building

 10,000 net spendable on tSO.OOfl 
Investment, excellent location In 
Inolewood. Prinupals only. 

FR 4 7U;

DUPLEX, HERMOSA
I1A.OOO, 10% down. Phone own­ 
er. Mon. thru Frl., days. 

FR 9-7917

BY OWNER. »<** dn. or submit 
trade? 3 on lot. 7 new 3 bdrms. 
A7076W ftr FR 9-»719.

TOUR J BDRM. de luxt apt*. In 
V.D.O , San Pedro. Ocean view. 
Oy owner. TE 74055.

Acr«ig« 102

Approximately 2V2 co­ 
mmercial acres of M- 1 , 
possible M-2. Approx 
imately '/2 acre has 
$5,400 annual income
  the rest is vacant 

Realtor
WA 5-5555 

Eves. HA 5-6332

Ro
YOU

Wanttd 1 1 4

ALL CASH IN 24 HOURS

OR GUARANTEED SALP
OR PLACE ON MULTIPLE

LISTING BOARD

Let Us Help 
You Save Money

GIANT REALTY DA J-4104 
(74 HOUR SERVICE

CA1 1 now tor professional consul­ 
tation at NO OBLIGATION re­ 
garding you and your property 
tituatad anywhere in the entire 
South Bay Area Many an un­ 
foreseen situation would not have 
 rlten if people had at anytime 
consulted a REALTOR WE are 
In business to SAVF HOMES  * 
well a« sell them. Sincerely 
STCWART REALTY, Torrance, 
FR 0-3671 or Hermo»a. FR i-1101 
or PR 4110*.

Apirtm«nts fer font 
(Furnishtd)

Apartments for lUnt 
120 ii-uriish«d) 120

fer Rtnt 
(Furnishtd)

Apartmtnts for Rtnt 
120 (Furnishtd) 120

The King's Court
20924 AMIE STREET   TORRANCE

Beautifully Furnished

Apts. Featuring:

Pool

Rumpus and

Play Room

Fully Carpeted

and Draped

Built-ins

Music

27 Brand New 
Furnished 

Single Apts.  
$90 and up

8 1-Bedrqom Apts. 
Furnished and 

Unfurnished, 
$100 and Up.

ALL-ELECTRIC 
MEDALLION

20924 AMIE STREET
Walking Distance to White Front and Del Amo Shopping Center

CALL MANAGER APARTMENT 2 PHONE 371-3830

Rtal f»tat. Wanted 114CTASH~FOR~~ 

YOUR HOUSE
in 24 Hours 

Coll Now for Free
Approisol

FA 0-2770
Responsible Realty

Corp.

EQPUR CORP.
DESPERATELY NEED TO BUY 
YOUR TWO OR THREE BED­ 
ROOM HOME FOR ALL CASH. 
CALL IMMEDIATELY.

FR 8-2297
I/ Cash for

Your Home 
WANTED

t «n4 3-he«lrt*m 
a»»ral«al. HlthMt vrlcM 
Call Mr. Patch.

OS 5-0367

PRIVATE PARTY
WANTS TO BUY A LOW COST 
ONE BATHROOM HOUSE FROM 
PRIVATE OWNER. CAN PAY 
ALL CASH!

PHONE

FA 8-6161

Will pay all cash to pri­ 
vate party for two or 
four bedroom home. 
Any area.

Phone
TE 5-8704

Real Ittat* Wanted 114

WILL MV hlthtat eaan »rlc« tor
your 1 *r 3 bee"rt»m h*m«. Any

wnditlen *r area.
14 h*ur ttrvie*

Warra* OS V-MN

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 1U

3 BEDROOMS. l'» baths, all wall 
to wall carpeting. drapes, hang- 
Ing fireplace in den with pool 
privileges. Call DA 5-3417 after 
A p.m. weekdays or all day 
Saturday and Sunday.

$1 wEASE 3 bdrrrpa r 1 1 v fur- 
nlshed, fireplace, near freeway. 
L.A. Strip. 3204)179.

EAST OF FREEWAY, Twrance 
area. Three bedroom home. I-1* 
baths, built-lns. $160. month, 
BODEN FR 0-25M

3-BEDROOM and den, w/w carpet, 
drapes, blinds, fenced yard, 
nice patio, 2 baths, sliding glass 
door, disposal. Near South Bay 
Shopping Center. 371-OT38.

3-BEDROOM, $115 lease, 1st & last 
mo. In advance. Carpet, drapes, 
stove, fenced. FR 5-5771. Redondo.

2 BEDROOM, garage?No pttsTflOfc 
24232Va Ward St.

Walterla

$120  NEW 2-bedroom near schools. 
513 N. Maria, Redondo. 

FR 4-OOSv

1 Bedroom  w/w carpeting. Water 
and trash paid. Nice neighbor­ 
hood. 975 a month. 1I2« W. 261st 
Lomlta. DA 6-0987.

1 BEDROOM Duplex. $47.50. ~~ 
Call after 4 P.M. 

DA 4-6207.

 Ions- for Rtnt 
(Furnishtd) 117

$85. 1 BEDROOM 
DUPLEX

Redecorated - - new furniture. 
Fenced yard. 1 smalt child O.K. 
Enclosed garage. Near C.M.A.  
203rd & Western.

Call FR 9-7067
After 5

NOW RENTING // 

THE ...

.. Trade Winds..
... SOUTH 

14815 CRENSHAW BLVD.

FOR THE ULTIMATE IN APARTMENT LIVING

V LUXURIOUS POOL APARTMENT

,/ DECORATOR FURNISHED 

1 & 2 BEDROOM APARTMENTS

$130. Month Up. Utilities included 

Individual enclosed patios. Adults only.

JUANITA &  BOB HILTON MANAGER, APT. 1

OS. 5-5643   TR. 9-0821
(Bring this ad for $25. discount 

on first mont's rent)

A...  - fr - 
(Unfurnished) lit (Unfurnished)

•Cr-tr SPECIAL THIS WEEK •&•&

FIRST MONTH RENT FREE
(NO LEASE REQUIRED)

Kona Kove
New Two Bedroom Apartments 

24 UNITS
Luxurious Poolside Apts. 

With All The Usual Extras Plus More

FROM $115.
3624-30 West 168th St. Torrance 
DA 9-5986_______or ^_ DAJ-1946

OPEN"DAILY"* $115 UP it
Luxury   Deluxe

NEW
1 and 2 Bedroom 

Apartments
* WALL TO WALL CARPETS 
0 DRAPES
* MODERN GAS BUILT INS
* POOL KING SIZE-HEATED 
0 SPACIOUS ROOMS 
0 PRIVATE PATIOS 
» PRIVATE ENTRANCES 

BEST LOCATION IN TORRANCE 
COLLEGE, GOLF, 
SHOPPING, BUS

Bel-Air South
Apartments 

16020 Van Ness
Torrancr

DA 3-5990 _
"DESERT 

SANDS
NOW RENTING

YOUR CHOICE OF 4 HUGE 
NEWLY DECORATED 7 BED­ 
ROOM APARTMENTS. HARD­ 
WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DIS­ 
POSAL AND GARAGE. FOR 
ONLY,

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CHILDREN WELCOME 

SEE MANAGER

1249 W Anaheim Blvd.
HARBOR CITY

OR

325-6276 or SP 2-1776 

NASSAU ARMS
New Holpoint Gold Medallion 
Apartment Carpets, drupe*, and 
built-ins. 2 btdroorm and fur- 
ni»hed singles.

From 194,50. IMS Lomlta Blvd.
DA 3-»603

r~BEDRMS, ~7~bVtlT«7"Yl».'i mo. 7 
bdrrm., 1 baths, 117.1; 2 bdrrm., 
fllO; I bdrm., *»0; carpets, 
drupes, built-in stove. Children 
O.K. FR J-n7», FR 1-7531.

MAUNA LOA
25937 Viono, Lomito

NEW ALL ELECTRIC MEDALLION 
WESTINGHOUSE KITCHENS. 
CARPETS, DRAPES, GARAGE 
WITH LOCKERS). UTILITY 
ROOM. INSULATED A. SOUND­ 
PROOFED.
PATIO AND HEATED POOL 

ADULTS ONLY

1 Bedroom Available 
$125 Month

«">n» block F.ast of Pennsylvania, j 
one block South of Pacific Coast J 
Highway.)

326-5922

'V Brand Spanking New 'V 
  Money was no object  

WHAT?
THE INTERLUDE APARTMENTS

WHERE?
25924 VIANA ST., LOMITA

ONE BEDROOM   ONE BATH

$125. Month
FURNISHED 

POOL AND CARPORT

Phone 325-1452

/ PREMIERE OPENING
This Weekend 

New, Beautifully Furnished

BACHELORS
SINGLES

ONE BEDROOM
APARTMENTS

$75 and up
(CENTRALLY LOCATED IN TORRANCE)

1525 WEST CARSON
FA 0-1580

* $95-$l20 * 
NEW

Downtown Torrance
One and two bedrooms, haated 
pool, tiled kitchen, built in range, 
disposal, carpeting and drapes. 
Laundry room, hot water fur­ 
nished. 711 Amapola. Children 
welcome.

328-4539 375-5287

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

f Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus 
20613 S Vermont

HERMOSA BEACH

639 Fourth Street

POOL APARTMENTS. J BED­ 
ROOMS. WALL TO WALL CAR 
PETS AND DRAPES. RANGE 
AND REFRIGERATOR.

$125 MONTH 
374-1397 01 VI 7S.1I

$911.50. NICE 7 bdrm «nt Built-lns. 
Disposal. Laundry room. 
1390* S. Budlong DA 4 J770

II Pompeii
Furnished Singles

$97.50
Including Utilities

<&  Tree Shaded Patios 
-,V Roman Pool 
tV Barbecue Area 
'& Recreation Room

3655 Artesia Blvd.
(BETWEEN 

PRAIRIE tk CRENSHAW)

The Finest
In Torrance

La Palma
Poolside Apartments 

Bachelor, 1 &  2 Bdrm.

From $90
2818 W. 182nd St.

TORRANCE

Phone DA 3-6773

A LA REST A*
APARTMENTS

FURNISHED
and 

UNFURNISHED

$125 Up
Newlv Furnished 
Danish Modern A 

Soundproof Luxury  
Heated Poo'

Electric Built-in*
Refrigerator

213 Calle Miramar 
Hollywood Riviera

(>» block to beach)
FRJ5-0302 FR 8-3228

* IMPERIAL * 
730 W. 214th St.
1-2-Bdrms., $100 Up

750 TO OVER 1000 SO- FT. A 
SEE FURNISHED MODEL ^

(Three Mocks To Harbor Fre«wav,
J minutes to S«n DltflO Frt«way.
Near Harbor General Hospital.
Secluded, very jpacloui around.
Only )» unit* In area. Very flneit) 

& BRAND REW DELUXE 
§ HEATED POOL 
VV MARBLE PULLMANS 
6 NYLON CARPET-DRAPES 
•ft INSULATED-THERMQ HEAT 
VV SNACK BAR-BUILT-INS 
W EXTRA CARPORTS 
ft ADULTS-NO PETS

FA 8-7749
ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT 0

HFATED POOL. ADULTS  
i NO PETS

$125 MONTH 
I 730 VyPST 7UTH ST.

gentleman. Inquire 23M1 
St., Walteria.

First With The Most Wednesday & Friday.


